F-13
COMPACT IMMERSION
HEATER FOR DIFFICULT CLEAN
LIQUIDS–2" NPT FITTING
� Incoloy Sheath
for Compatibility
with More Difficult
Clean Liquids

2 NPT Screw Plug
Dimensions: in (cm)
Ordering Example: CH-SD-504, 240 volt, 5 kW heater, $603.
ALL MODELS STOCKED FOR FAST DELIVERY
CH-SD Series
Starts at
$603
To Order (Specify Model Number)
No. Htg. Dim. B Wt.
kW Volts Phase W/in.2 Elem. in. (cm) Model No. Price Ib.(kg)
5 208 3 50 3 127⁄8 (33) CH-SD-5083 $603 9 (4)
5 240 3 50 3 127⁄8 (33) CH-SD-5043 603 9 (4)
5 480 3 50 3 127⁄8 (33) CH-SD-5053 603 9 (4)
5 208 1 50 3 127⁄8 (33) CH-SD-508 603 9 (4)
5 240 1 50 3 127⁄8 (33) CH-SD-504 603 9 (4)
7.5 208 3 50 3 183⁄8 (47) CH-SD-7583 618 10 (5)
7.5 240 3 50 3 183⁄8 (47) CH-SD-7543 618 10 (5)
10 208 3 50 3 20 (51) CH-SD-10083 628 10 (5)
10 240 3 50 3 20 (51) CH-SD-10043 628 10 (5)
10 480 3 50 3 20 (51) CH-SD-10053 628 10 (5)
CH-SD-5083, $603,
shown smaller than
actual size
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic